Route 410, 412 - To Scarborough Beach Bus Stn Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® ® ® (=] Timed Stops ® ® ® (=]
Stop No. 11541 / Stand 5 19276 19230 26184 27661/ Stand 4 Stop No. 11541 / Stand 5 19276 19230 26184 27661/ Stand 4
Route No. Stirling Millcrest St / Woodlands Village Hastings St/ Scarborough Beach Route No. Stirling Millcrest St / Woodlands Village Hastings St / Scarborough Beach
Stn Byland St Shop Ctr Bella Vista Bus Stn Stn Byland St Shop Ctr Bella Vista Bus Stn
am 412 H 7:56 - 8:04 8:15 - am 410 T:05 T12 - - 7:20
412 S 7:56 - 8:04 8:24 - 412 D 7:35 - T:41 7:50 -
412 H 8:1 - 8:20 8:31 - 410 8:05 8:13 - - 8:21
412 A 8:12 - 8:33 8:50 - 412 8:35 - 8:42 8:50 9:00
410 8:31 8:40 - - 8:51 410 9:05 9:13 - - 9:23
412 8:51 - 8:58 9:06 9:17 412 9:35 - 9:42 9:50 10:01
410 9:21 9:29 - - 9:39 410 10:05 10:13 - - 10:24 Routes
412 9:51 - 9:58 10:06 10:17 412 10:35 - 10:43 10:51 11:02 .
Lookin 410 10:20 10:28 - - 10:39 410 11:05 11:13 - - 11:25 410 Stirling Stn -
q 412 10:50 - 10:57 11:05 11:16 412 11:35 - 11:43 1:51 12:02 Scarborough Beach Bus Stn
410 11:20 1:28 - - 1:39 pm 410 12:05 12:13 - - 12:26
'.for more . 2 11:50 - 11:57 12:05 12:16 M2 12:35 - 12:43 12:51 1:02 412 Stirling Stn -
information? pm 410 12:20 12:28 - - 12:40 410 1:05 113 - - 1:25 Scarborough Beach Bus Stn
412 12:50 - 12:57 1:05 1:16 12 1:35 - 1:43 1:51 2:01 via Woodlands
410 1:20 1:28 - - 1:39 410 2:05 2:13 - - 2:24
Visit us online 412 1:56 - 2:03 2:12 2:24 412 2:35 - 2:43 2:51 3:01
transperth.wa.gov.au 410 2:26 2:34 - - 2:46 410 3:05 3:13 - - 3:24 For information about connections
Get the app 412 2:56 - 3:04 3:14 3:26 412 3:35 - 3:43 3:51 4:01 with other bus and train services,
410 3:26 3:35 = = 3:49 410 4:05 4:13 = = 4:25 please use Journeyplanner at
Download our free 412 3:36 - 3:44 3:54 4:07 412 4:35 - 4:43 4:51 5:01
iPhone® or Android™ app 410 3:56 4:05 5 5 4:19 410 5:05 5:13 - - 5:25 transperth.wa.gov.au
to help you plan your journey. 412 4:06 - 414 4:24 4:37 a2 5:35 - 5:42 5:50 6:00
410 4:16 4:25 - - 4:39 410 6:05 6:13 - - 6:24
410 4:31 4:40 - - 4:54 412 6:35 - 6:42 6:50 6:59
412 4:36 - 4:44 4:53 5:06 410 7:05 713 - - 7:24
410 4:46 4:55 - - 5:09 410 8:05 8:12 - - 8:22
410 5:01 5:10 - - 5:24 410 9:05 9:12 - - 9:22
'n 412 5:06 - 5:14 5:24 5:38 410 10:31 10:38 - - 10:47
oo b 410 5:11 5:20 - - 5:34
| .21 : - - 44 : :
Link to the Transperth app s 22 =30 - s =1
for Android™ and iPhone® 410 5:31 5:40 - - 5:54 am 410 9:05 12 - - 9:22
410 5.41 5:50 _ _ 6:04 412 9:35 - 9:42 9:50 10:00
Call us 412 5:46 - 5:54 6:02 6:16 410 10:05 10:13 g g 10:23
InfoLine on 13 62 13 410 5:51 6:00 - - 6:12 412 10:35 - 10:42 10:50 11:00
Hearing or speech impaired? 412 6:06 : 6:14 6:22 6:33 " e T35 o :42 11:50 2 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 410 6:16 6:24 - - 6:36 B 1235 ©: 1242 12:49 00
.. 412 6:26 - 6:33 6:41 6:52 : - = = : Doubleview
Visit an InfoCentre at: 410 6:36 6:44 - - 6:55 410 1:05 113 1:24 Innaloo
e Airport Central Station 412 6:56 - 7:03 7:10 7:20 412 1:35 - 1:42 1:50 2:01 Scarborough
 Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 410 7:26 7:33 - - 7:43 410 2:05 2:13 - - 2:24 Wemblev D
« Perth Busport 410 8:19 8:26 . . 8:36 412 2:35 - 2:42 2:50 3:00 embley Downs
+ Perth Station 410 10:00 10:07 : : 10:15 e 3% 313 5 — 321 Hoodlands
¢ Perth Underground Station am 410 12:00 12:06 - - 12:14 410 4;05 413 - = 4;23
4o Sos : w2 0 223
m A Operates on school days only and deviates via Churchlands High School and Newman College and terminates :}g gg: 53013 5:42 5:49 ggg
on Hastings St, before Bella Vista in Scarborough. 410 6:05 6:13 R R 6:22 All Transperth buses are accessible
D Terminates on Hastings St before Bella Vista in Scarborough. 412 6:35 - 6:41 6:48 6:57
H Operates on school holidays only and terminates on Hastings St before Bella Vista in Scarborough. 410 7:05 713 - - 7:22
S Qperates on school days only and deviates via Hale School. Terminates on Hastings St before Bella Vista l’
in Scarborough. \‘ Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 410, 412 - To Stirling

Route 410, 412 Map

—

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ /' OSBORNE
Stop No. 27660 / Stand 3 19305 19233 19279 11541/ Stand 5 Stop No. 27660 / Stand 3 19305 19233 19279 11541 / Stand 5 / PARK joA
Route No Scarborough Beach Hastings St / Woodlands Village Millcrest St / Stirling Route No Scarborough Beach Hastings St / Woodlands Village Millcrest St / Stirling 412 ,/ R \
: Bus Stn Bella Vista Shop Ctr Byland St Stn : Bus Stn Bella Vista Shop Ctr Byland St Stn OSa%g"peitEffk (&3 By Stirling ~\/‘/ )
%, Station . . ~—
Monday to Friday Saturday + 7 \/ \\eoc-‘“ﬂ'nq Buy - }\>
am 410 5:57 - - 6:03 6:15 am 410 6:46 - - 6:52 7.03 = < AN
410 6:22 - - 6:28 6:40 412 - 715 T:22 - 7:33 —— ggirc’?%%“qh 7 / \
412 - 6:29 6:38 - 6:50 410 T:44 - - 7:50 8:03 S | ‘ﬁs\
410 6:36 - - 6:42 6:55 412 - 8:14 8:21 - 8:33 = il <J TN F\/
412 - 6:44 6:53 - 7.05 410 8:44 - - 8:50 9:03 ‘;’ — Pearson St
410 6:55 - - 7:01 715 412 9:04 9:10 9:18 - 9:33 5 Liege St
412 - 7.03 T12 - 1:25 410 9:43 - - 9:49 10:03 o v
410 712 - - 7:20 7:35 412 10:04 10:10 10:18 - 10:33 )—
412 - 7:21 7:30 - 7:45 410 10:43 - - 10:49 11:03 Odin Rd
410 7:.31 - - 7:39 755 412 11:03 11:09 a7 - 11:33
42 - 7:39 7:49 - 8:05 410 1:42 - - 11:49 12:03 INNALOO WODDLANE
410 T:49 - - T:57 8:14 pm 412 12:03 12:09 12:17 - 12:33 eo
412 - 759 8:09 - 8:25 410 12:42 - - 12:49 1:03 Woodlands > /1/@,
410 g1l - - 8:19 8:35 412 1:03 1:09 117 - 1:33 Yiae %,
412 - 8:24 8:33 - 8:50 410 1:42 - - 1:48 2:03 €e
410 8:57 - - 9:04 9:20 412 2:04 2:10 2:18 - 2:33 ' Rosewpod AV
412 9:21 9:27 9:35 - 9:50 410 2:43 - - 2:49 3:03 Huntriss Rd Williamstown Rd
410 9:57 - - 10:04 10:18 412 3:04 3:10 3:18 - 3:33 -
412 10:19 10:25 10:33 - 10:48 410 3:43 - - 3:49 4:03 Q2
410 10:58 - - 1:04 1:18 412 4:04 4:10 4:18 - 4:33 g 2
412 1:19 1:25 11:33 - 1:48 410 4:43 - - 4:49 5:03 g
410 11:58 - - 12:04 12:18 112 5:04 5:10 5:18 - 5:33 St Brigids Tce _/' 5
pm 412 12:19 12:25 12:33 - 12:48 410 5:43 - - 5:49 6:03 © Queenscliffe Rd
410 12:58 - - 1:04 1:18 410 6:44 - - 6:50 7:03 e Schodl
412 1:21 1:27 1:35 - 1:50 410 7:46 - - 7:52 8:03 . ® Hale Schop
410 2:00 - - 2:06 2:20 410 8:38 - - 8:44 8:55 Shearn-Cr
412 2:21 2:27 2:35 - 2:50 410 10:08 - - 10:14 10:25
410 2:59 - : 3:05 3:20 PQUPLEVIEW .
412'S 3:26 3:33 3:41 - 4:05 Sunday and Public Holidays ngﬁhgy
412 H 3:27 3:34 3:43 - 4:00 am 410 8:44 . . 8:50 9:03 &
Ao A 330 : : 3:38 o a2 907 913 921 - 933 Micrest st 8l Weaponess R
410 H 3:51 3:59 4:15 410 9:44 - - 9:50 10:03 (8]
412 B 3:51 4:01 4:10 - 4:40 4 10:06 10:2 10:20 - 10:33
412 421 4:33 4:42 - 5:00 410 1044 g X 10550 03 . N
410 4:57 - - 5:03 5:20 : : : (410 Dunrossil st
412 5.28 5:35 5:43 _ 6:00 412 11:05 1 1:19 - 1:33 Corbett St
410 6:09 = = 6:15 6:30 410 11:44 - - 11:50 12:03 0 Scale 500m
: : : pm 412 12:05 12:11 12:19 - 12:33 &
410 7:00 - - 7:05 718 a2 1:05 1 1:19 - 1:33 :
410 8:00 - ° 8:05 8:18 410 1:44 - - 150 2:03 SCARBOROUGH & '8
410 9:08 - - 9:13 9:25 412 2:05 21 2:19 - 2:33 sl  crveeacH Legend
410 2:44 - - 2:50 3:03 Drabble Rd m ‘é
a2 3:05 3 319 - 3:33 r " 3 rrsi and Bus Transfer
A Operates on school days only and departs from St Marys Anglican Girls School at 3.43pm. 10 3:44 - - 3:50 4:03 a @ Bus Station
B  Operates on school days only. Departs from St Marys Anglican Girls School at 3.45pm then deviates via Churchlands M2 4:06 412 4:20 - 4:33 412 2
Senior High School and Newman College. 410 4:44 - - 4:50 5203 2 € (© Timedstop
H Operates on school holidays only. a2 5:06 512 5:20 - 5:33 s > === Bus Routes
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Hale Schools, Wembley Downs. 410 5;44 = - 550 6;03 ?S" Hastings St Bella Vists @ 5us Route Numbers
410 6:44 - - 6:50 7:03 @ —— Train Line
Scarborough Beach Rd Hospital
) Secondary School,
Scarborough Beach 1 university, TAFE
. ____Bus Station - Shopping Centre
s Indian Ocean Parks




